
 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Junior Novice 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Nico Ficaro 

2 Mason Turgeon 

3 Enrico Montesi 

4 Lexa Caruso 

5 Jameson DeGumbia 

6 Coral Spargo 

7 Zoey Gallup 

8 Addalyn Brotherton 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Advance Novice 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Hunter Caruso 

2 Landon Harper 

3 Koda Michaels 

4 Savannah Salansky 

5 Juliana Soler 

6 Hailey Montesi 

7 Jace MacDonough 

8 Grayson Rose 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Junior Honda 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Grant Hartleben 

2 Josh Gaudiosi 

3 Madison Lonsdale 

4 Julian Dmytryck 

5 Matthew Vengruskas 

6 Giovannie Laureano 

7 Dylan Golder 

8 Adrian Kaminski 

9 Ryker Burnham 

10 Zach Vengruskas 

11 Emilio Burr 

12 Aubree Warner 

13 Luke Bushnell 

 
 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Senior Honda 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Taylor Henon 

2 Ava Civitello 

3 Logan Thibeault 

4 Adelyn Vengruskas 

5 Michael Vengruskas 

6 Matthew Civitello 

7 Michael Barnes 

8 Imanie Laureano 

9 Reid Carriere 

10 Liam Turgeon - DNF 

11 Mila Periera 

12 Shane Strickland 

13 Christian Gonzalez 

14 Jace Tully 

15 Annalee Henion 

16 Wray Birkins 

17 Sebastian Soler 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Heavy Honda 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Mauritzio Martinelli 

2 Landon Morgan 

3 Adriana Wasko 

4 Brody Loban 

5 Zay Rottino 

6 Isabella Ruiz 

7 Jakob Siclari 

8 Logan Nunes 

9 Amberlee Durand - DNF 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Junior Animal 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Joshua Gaudiosi 

2 Grant Hartleben 

3 Julian Dmytryck 

4 Quinn Comen 

5 Madison Lonsdale 

6 Giovannie Laureano 

7 Aubree Warner - DNA (raced heat) 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Senior Animal 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Michael Vengruskas 

2 Ava Civitello 

3 Chase Guillemette 

4 Daniel Gaudiosi 

5 Matthew Civitello 

6 Adelyn Vengruskas 

7 Peter Grady 

8 Logan Thibeault - DNF 

9 Sebastian Soler - DNF 

10 Danica Delpivo - DNF 

11 Noah Slowik 

12 Mila Periera 

13 Imanie Laureano 

14 Wray Birkins 

15 Jace Tully 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Heavy Animal 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Sylar Haberli 

2 Brody Loban 

3 Jack Yoxall 

4 Carson Carriere 

5 Zay Rottino 

6 Amberlee Durand 

7 Aedan Delpivo 

8 Jonathan Fagan - DNF 

9 Xavier Colon - DNF 

 
 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Jr 160 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Grant Hartleben 

2 Joshua Gaudiosi 

3 Quinn Comen 

4 Julian Dmytryck 

5 Madison Lonsdale 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Light 160 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Taylor Henion 

2 Brody Gianella 

3 Daniel Gaudiosi 

4 Chase Guillemette 

5 Matthew Civitello 

6 Logan Thibeault 

7 Ava Civitello 

8 Michael Vengruskas 

9 Danica Delpivo 

10 Cade Bushnell - DNF 

11 Peter Grady 

12 Christian Gonzalez 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Heavy 160 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Paiten Burnham 

2 Jonathan Fagan 

3 Mauritzio Martinelli 

4 Landon Morgan 

5 Mason Kluczinsky 

6 Lucas Kluczinsky 

7 Adriana Wasko 

8 Carson Carriere 

9 Isabella Ruiz - DNF 

 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Light WF 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Brody Gianella 

2 Daniel Gaudiosi 

3 Taylor Henion 

4 Chase Guillemette 

5 Matthew Civitello 

6  Danica Delpivo 

7 Ava Civitello 

8 Peter Grady 

 

​

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Heavy WF 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Jonathan Fagan 

2 Lucas Kluczinsky 

3 Landon Morgan 

4 Mason Kluczinsky 

5 Zay Rottino 

6 Sylar Haberli 

7 Mauritzio Martinelli 

8 Max Jensen 

9 Aedan Delpivo 

 
 

 



 
Points Race Jun 28, 2025

Half 
 

Finishing Position Name 

1 Sylar Haberli 

2 Paiten Burnham 

3 Landon Morgan 

 
 


